ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

TORINO-poyta 4576624 39.131M540.SET6 TABLE
G1 % long side
G2 @ long side
G3 short side
G4 short side
G5 table top
G7 glass
1| ) Rbh M6x35
2| g |
s | [ ALLEN KEY







ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

TORINO-viliosat

4576623

39.131M540.SET6 ARMLESS

B1 MIDDLE SEAT BASE 2 pcs
B2 MIDDLE SEAT BACK 2 pcs
B3 MIDDLE SEAT CUSHION 2 pcs
! ]

B4 LARGE PILLOW 2 pcs
1 WASHER M6 (1x6x16) 12 pcs
2 RBH M6x35 12 pcs
4 ALLEN KEY 1 pc




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
TORINO-kulmaosat 4576622 39.131M540.SET6 CORNERS (RIGHT)

.-"'H_
cal| 0 ARM REST 1pc
w-u
c2 SEAT BACK 1 pc
c3 LONG PANEL 1pc
ca 1/’|_MJ SHORT PANEL 1pc
cs CORNER SEAT BASE 1pc
c6 SEAT CUSHION 1pe
_ (2] -
c7 ) MEDIUM PILLOW 1pc

c8 i SMALL PILLOW 1pc =

1 & 5 WASHER M6 [1x6x16) 16 pcs ()

1
2 1. T RBH M6x35 16 pcs ﬁ 7
-
4 ALLEN KEY 1pc







ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

TORINO-kulmaosat

4576622

39.131M540.SET6 CORNERS (LEFT)

H'*—u_
h ARM REST 2 pes i
=
2 pcs ——
’ i
g =
- LONG PANEL 2 pes )
i IJ,/I SHORT PANEL 2 pes
D5 ‘ SEAT BASE 2 pes
D& SEAT CUSHION 2 pcs
MEDIUM PILLOW 2p
SMALL PILLOW 2p
1 . WASHER M6 N
: pcs
N (1x6x16)
2 | (D RBH M6x35
& “ ALLEN KEY 1pc







TORINO-kulmasohva

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

4576621

39.131M540.SET6

DDDDDDDD










	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

